187S

18S
99S
31S
15S
66S
218
46S
49S

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

William Becker
John-Thomas Wood
Steven Stull

Phil Wood

Donn Sayre

Betty Herlocker
Sean Bakken
Bernard Juchli
Hank Nelson

Chris Wood

12:43.172
12:54.103
13:32.044
14:06.310
15:21.584
13:37.826
13:57.950
02:23.056

00.000

00.000

02:06.091
02:06.795
02:13.593
02:19.368
02:17.882
02:37.762
02:43.783
02:23.056

2016 / Sidecars / 20151114

6
6
6
6
6
5
5

00.000
10.931
48.872
01:23.138
02:38.412
1L

1L

SL

7L

7L

00.000
10.931
37.941
34.266
01:15.274
1L

20.124
4L

2L
00.000

20
16
13
11
10

9
8
0
0




